1446 1447There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Tim
ing Pulleys / Belts / Keyless Bushings Ti
m
in
g
Pu
lle

Type Nominal
BTG
No Hole
BTGZ
1 Row of Counterbored Holes
100
200–1800
— — — T5100   AT5100 12
8.6
20
10 1.4
150
50–500 2–10 4, 5, 6
T5150   AT5150
17 23
150A T10150   AT10150 9 12 3
200 T5200
22
8.6
30
10 1.4
200A T10200   AT10200
9 12 3
250 T10250   AT10250
27 35
250B T5250 8.6 10 1.4
300 T10300 32
9
42
12 3400 T10400 43 53
500 T10500 53 63
Accuracy Standards
Dimensions Tolerance
A / B / C / D / E ±0.2
L ±1.0